
505 S. Garey Ave.
Pomona, CA 91766City of Pomona

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-531 Name: Approval of an Amendment to the Cooperative
Agreement with the East San Gabriel Valley
Watershed Management Group to Increase Funding
for Stormwater Monitoring; Approval of an
Amendment to the Professional Services Agreement
with Stantec Consulting Servic

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Passed

File created: In control:7/19/2018 City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency
to the Redevelopment Agency

On agenda: Final action:8/6/2018 8/6/2018

Title: Approval of an Amendment to the Cooperative Agreement with the East San Gabriel Valley
Watershed Management Group to Increase Funding for Stormwater Monitoring; Approval of an
Amendment to the Professional Services Agreement with Stantec Consulting Services Inc. in the total
amount of $329,897 for Continued Implementation of the Coordinated Integrated Monitoring Program
(CIMP) in Compliance with the 2012 National Pollutant Discharge Elimination System (NPDES)
Municipal Separate Storm Sewer System (MS4) Permit Discharges for Los Angeles County; and
Approve an Increase of the City’s Cost Share payment, in a not to exceed amount of $262,000

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Approval of Amendment 1 Coop Agrmt ESGV Watershed.pdf, 2. Attachment 1.pdf, 3. Attachment
2.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council / Housing Authority /
Successor Agency to the
Redevelopment Agency

8/6/2018 1

City of Pomona Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

